Gamintojas/
Manufacturer

KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM

Modelis/
Model

EXC 125

EXC 200

EXC 250

EXC 125

EXC 450

EXC 200

EXC 250

EXC 125

EXC 450

EXC 200

EXC 250

EXC 450

EXC 125

EXC 200

EXC 250

EXC 300

EXC 125 Champions Edition
EXC 450 Champions Edition
EXC 125 Sixdays
EXC 450 Sixdays
EXC 125 Sixdays
EXC 125 Sixdays
EXC 450 Sixdays
EXC 250 Sixdays
EXC 125 Sixdays
EXC 250 Sixdays
EXC 300 Sixdays
EXC 450 Sixdays
EXC-F 250

EXC-F 250

EXC-F 250

EXC-F 250

EXC-F 250 Champions Edition
EXC-F 250 Sixdays
EXC-F 250 Sixdays
EXC-R 450

EXC-R 450 Sixdays
SX 105

SX 125

SX 250

SX-F 250

SX 105

Kubatira/
Displacement

125
200
250
125
449
200
250
125
449
200
250
449
125
200
250
300
125
449
125
448
125
125
449
250
125
250
300
449
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
449
449
105
125
250
250
105

Metai/
Year

2008
2008
2008
2009
2009
2009
2009
2010
2010
2010
2010
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2010
2010
2008
2009
2009
2010
2010
2010
2011
2011
2011
2011
2008
2009
2010
2011
2010
2010
2011
2008
2008
2007
2007
2007
2007
2008

Salis/
Country
ALL
EUROPE
EUROPE
ALL
ALL
EUROPE
EUROPE
ALL
ALL
EUROPE
EUROPE
ALL
EUROPE
EUROPE
EUROPE
EUROPE
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
EUROPE
EUROPE
EUROPE
EUROPE
EUROPE
EUROPE
EUROPE
EUROPE
EUROPE
EUROPE
EUROPE
EUROPE
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL

Variklis/
Engine

26 KW(35 PS)
27 KW(37 PS)
37 KW(50 PS)
26 KW(35 PS)

27 KW(37 PS)
37 KW(50 PS)

26 KW(35 PS)

27 KW(37 PS)

37 KW(50 PS)

28 KW(38 PS)
28 KW(38 PS)
28 KW(38 PS)

28 KW(38 PS)

26 KW(35 PS)
41 KW(56 PS)
29 KW(39 PS)



KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM

SX 125
SX 250
SX-F 250
SX 105
SX 125
SX 250
SX-F 250
SX 105
SX 125
SX 250
SX-F 250
SX 65
SX 65
SX 65
SX 65
SX 65
XC 300
XC 200
XC-F 250
XC-F 505
XC-F 450
XC 300
XC 200
XC-F 250
XC-F 450
XC-F 505
XC 300
XC 200
XC-F 250

125
250
250
105
125
250
250
105
125
250
250
65

65

65

65

65

300
200
250
505
450
300
200
250
450
505
300
200
250

2008
2008
2008
2009
2009
2009
2009
2010
2010
2010
2010
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2010
2010
2010

ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
AMERICA
AMERICA
AMERICA
AMERICA
ALL
AMERICA
AMERICA
AMERICA
AMERICA
ALL
AMERICA
AMERICA

26 KW(35 PS)
41 KW(56 PS)
29 KW(39 PS)

26 KW(35 PS)
41 KW(56 PS)
29 KW(39 PS)
26 KW(35 PS)

41 KW(56 PS)
29 KW(39 PS)

38 KW(52 PS)

38 KW(52 PS)

38 KW(52 PS)



